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Description

200910160003
92060

10/16/2009
02:37:48

RANDK LLC Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

37 60 Lot#:28
Book:37 Pg:60
Sub:PARKSID
E VILLAGE
PHASE II

200910160003
92050

10/16/2009
02:37:47

RANDK LLC Grantee DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

37 60 Lot#:28
Book:37 Pg:60
Sub:PARKSID
E VILLAGE
PHASE II

200911090004
18320

11/09/2009
04:19:23

RANDK LLC Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

37 60 Lot#:28
Book:37 Pg:60
Sub:PARKSID
E VILLAGE
PHASE II

200911090004
18310

11/09/2009
04:19:22

RANDK LLC Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

37 60 Lot#:28
Book:37 Pg:60
Sub:PARKSID
E VILLAGE
PHASE II

200911090004
18330

11/09/2009
04:19:24

RANDK LLC Grantor MORTGAGE FLORIDA
BUSINESS
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

37 60 Lot#:28
Book:37 Pg:60
Sub:PARKSID
E VILLAGE
PHASE II

200911090004
18340

11/09/2009
04:19:25

RANDK LLC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLORIDA
BUSINESS
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

37 60 Lot#:28
Book:37 Pg:60
Sub:PARKSID
E VILLAGE
PHASE II

200911090004
18350

11/09/2009
04:19:26

RANDK LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200911090004
18360

11/09/2009
04:19:27

RANDK LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

U S SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

37 60 Lot#:28
Book:37 Pg:60
Sub:PARKSID
E VILLAGE
PHASE II


