Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200910160003 92060	10/16/2009 02:37:48	RANDK LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			37	60		Lot#:28 Book:37 Pg:60 Sub:PARKSID E VILLAGE PHASE II
200910160003 92050	10/16/2009 02:37:47	RANDK LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC			37	60		Lot#:28 Book:37 Pg:60 Sub:PARKSID E VILLAGE PHASE II
200911090004 18320	11/09/2009 04:19:23	RANDK LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			37	60		Lot#:28 Book:37 Pg:60 Sub:PARKSID E VILLAGE PHASE II
200911090004 18310	11/09/2009 04:19:22	RANDK LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			37	60		Lot#:28 Book:37 Pg:60 Sub:PARKSID E VILLAGE PHASE II
200911090004 18330	11/09/2009 04:19:24	RANDK LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FLORIDA BUSINESS DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N			37	60		Lot#:28 Book:37 Pg:60 Sub:PARKSID E VILLAGE PHASE II
200911090004 18340	11/09/2009 04:19:25	RANDK LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLORIDA BUSINESS DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N			37	60		Lot#:28 Book:37 Pg:60 Sub:PARKSID E VILLAGE PHASE II
200911090004 18350	11/09/2009 04:19:26	RANDK LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK						Other:SEE INST
200911090004 18360	11/09/2009 04:19:27	RANDK LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	U S SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON			37	60		Lot#:28 Book:37 Pg:60 Sub:PARKSID E VILLAGE PHASE II